
Puducherry - Dadar Central Express (Via SMVT Bengaluru) (PT)/11006 - Exp - CR 
MRJ/Miraj Junction to KYN/Kalyan Junction 

7h 37m - 417 km - 4 halts - Departs Mon,Wed,Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 PDY Puducherry (Pondicherry) 21:30 2,3 1 0 64 2 SR
2 VM Villupuram Junction 22:05 22:10 5m 1 1 38 65 43 SR
3 TRK Thirukkovilur 22:41 22:42 1m 1 1 71 73 99 SR
4 TNM Tiruvannamalai 23:10 23:12 2m 1 1 105 70 170 SR
5 PRL Polur 23:39 23:40 1m 1 1 136 75 170 SR
6 ARV Arni Road 23:53 23:54 1m 1 1 153 63 173 SR
7 VLR Vellore Cantt. 00:28 00:30 2m 1 2 188 11 218 SR
8 KPD Katpadi Junction 01:25 01:40 15m 3,4,

5
2 198 75 215 SR

9 JTJ Jolarpettai Junction 02:48 02:50 2m 3 2 283 70 400 SR
10 BWT Bangarapet Junction 03:54 03:55 1m 3 2 358 97 810 SWR
11 WFD Whitefield 04:24 04:25 1m 0 2 405 43 868 SWR
12 KJM Krishnarajapuram 04:38 04:40 2m 3 2 414 7 904 SWR
13 SMVB SMVT Bengaluru 05:20 05:30 10m 0 2 418 21 910 SWR
14 BAW Chikka Banavara Junction 06:28 06:30 2m 0 2 439 70 877 SWR
15 TK Tumakuru (Tumkur) 07:18 07:20 2m 2 2 495 63 819 SWR
16 TTR Tiptur 08:28 08:30 2m 1 2 565 38 859 SWR
17 ASK Arsikere Junction 09:10 09:15 5m 1,2 2 591 78 803 SWR
18 DRU Kadur Junction 09:45 09:47 2m 2 2 630 42 773 SWR
19 RRB Birur Junction 09:56 09:58 2m 1 2 636 100 794 SWR
20 JRU Chikjajur Junction 10:39 10:40 1m 2 704 74 668 SWR
21 DVG Davangere 11:18 11:20 2m 1 2 751 51 584 SWR
22 HRR Harihar 11:35 11:37 2m 2 2 764 67 545 SWR
23 RNR Ranibennur 11:58 12:00 2m 1 2 787 70 527 SWR
24 HVR SMM Haveri 12:28 12:30 2m 2 2 820 47 553 SWR
25 UBL SSS Hubballi Junction

(Hubli)
14:05 14:15 10m 1 2 895 44 627 SWR

26 DWR Dharwad 14:43 14:45 2m 1 2 915 58 737 SWR
27 LWR Alnavar Junction 15:23 15:24 1m 2 2 952 46 556 SWR
28 LD Londa Junction 16:08 16:10 2m 2 2 986 53 635 SWR
29 KNP Khanapur 16:39 16:40 1m 2 1011 44 660 SWR
30 BGM Belagavi (Belgaum) 17:15 17:20 5m 2 2 1037 59 747 SWR
31 GPB Ghataprabha 18:19 18:20 1m 1 2 1095 68 626 SWR
32 KUD Kudachi 19:01 19:02 1m 1 2 1141 20 SWR
33 MRJ Miraj Junction 20:40 20:50 10m 1 2 1175 36 549 CR
34 SLI Sangli 21:02 21:05 3m 1 2 1182 72 558 CR
35 KRD Karad 22:02 22:05 3m 1 2 1250 57 596 CR
36 STR Satara 23:07 23:10 3m 1 2 1308 50 635 CR
37 PUNE Pune Junction 02:05 02:10 5m 1 3 1454 60 560 CR
38 KYN Kalyan Junction 04:27 04:30 3m 7 3 1592 39 9 CR
39 DR Dadar Central 05:35 13,

14
3 1634 - 7 CR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 29 2024 (12:49)

Jun 29 2024 (12:49)

1

1


